SELECT FLANGE SIZE REQUIRED (Drilled "D" AS4087)
 ONE PART 3" 4" 6"
RANGE PART NO ( REPLACE " # " WITH FLANGE SIZE ) 80mm 100mm 150mm
95 - 100 CF1-95/100-16 x # √
100 - 105 CF1-100/105-16 x # √
113 - 120 CF1-0450-16 x # √ √
120 - 130 CF1-120/130-16 x # √ √
125 - 135 CF1-125/135-16 x # √ √
130 - 140 CF1-130/140-16 x # √ √
140 - 150 CF1-140/150 x # √ √
150 - 160 CF1-150/160-16 x # √ √
160 - 170 CF1-160/170-16 x # √ √ √
165 - 175 CF1-165/175-16 x # √ √ √
175 - 185 CF1-175/185-16 x # √ √ √
185 - 195 CF1-185/195-16 x # √ √ √
195- 205 CF1-195/205-16 x # √ √ √
200- 210 CF1-200/210-16 x # √ √ √
Flange off  take neck length (from top of skin to bolting face of flange):
3" (DN80) & 4" (DN100) &6" (DN150) = 100mm. 8" (DN200) & 10" (DN250) = 130mm (Min. Clamp Width 600mm)
Other Flanges available e.g. Tadle E
RAPID CLAMPS CF SIZING TABLE
 SELECT FLANGE SIZE REQUIRED (Drilled "D" AS4087)
 TWO & THREE PART 3" 4" 6" 8" 10'
Outside Diameter
Range (mm)
Part Number  ( Replace " # " with FLANGE required )
eg. CF-0863-16x80 80mm 100mm 150mm 200mm 250mm
218 - 225 CF2-0863-16 x # √ √ √
225 - 235 CF2-225/235-16 x # √ √ √ √
230 - 250 CF2-230/250-16 x # √ √ √ √
250 - 270 CF2-250/270-16 x # √ √ √ √
279 - 290 CF2-279/290-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
290 - 310 CF2-290/310-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
310 - 330 CF2-310/330-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
330 - 350 CF2-330/350-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
350 - 370 CF2-350/370-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
370 - 390 CF2-370/390-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
390 - 410 CF2-390/410-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
410 - 430 CF2-410/430-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
420 - 440 CF2-420/440-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
440 - 460 CF2-440/460-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
450 - 470 CF2-450/470-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
470 - 490 CF2-470/490-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
480 - 500 CF2-480/500-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
490 - 510 CF2-490/510-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
510 - 530 CF2-510/530-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
510 - 530 CF2-530/550-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
550 - 570 CF2-550/570-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
490 - 520 CF3-490/520-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
520 - 550 CF3-520/550-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
520 - 550 CF3-550/580-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
580 - 610 CF3-580/610-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
620 - 650 CF3-620/650-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
650 - 680 CF3-650/680-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
690 - 720 CF3-690/715-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
720 - 750 CF3-720/750-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
750 - 780 CF3-750/780-16 x # √ √ √ √ √
780 - 810 CF3-780/810-16 X # √ √ √ √ √
Flange off  take neck length (from top of skin to bolting face of flange):
3" (DN80) & 4" (DN100) &6" (DN150) = 100mm.   8" (DN200) & 10" (DN250) = 130mm (Min. Clamp Width 600mm)
Other Flanges available e.g. Tadle E